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VIl CROSS NAVIDENO CLUB LOS ALCORES
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Apellidos

NO SOCIOS

Género
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1 202 Antonio Amilcar Perea Correa Masculino 1 VT-A Masculino UDAT 00:18:41 3'27"/km
2 159 Francisco Collado Martin Masculino 1 SENIOR Masculino 00:18:47 3'28"/km
3 154 José Luis Batuecas Alonso Masculino 2 VT-A Masculino Talavera Training 00:19:23 3'35"/km
4 201 Jonathan Paz Madrofio Masculino 2 SENIOR Masculino Biciobiker 00:19:44 3'39"/km
5 167 Jose Manuel Fernandez Bofial Masculino 3 SENIOR Masculino Fisioterapia julio corral 00:19:47 3'39"/km
6 174 Josue Gomez Manzanero Masculino 3 VT-A Masculino 00:20:09 3'44"/km
7 170 Roberto Galvez Rojas Fernandez Masculino 4 VT-A Masculino 00:20:10 3'44"/km
8 198 David Olmedo Salamanca Masculino 4 SENIOR Masculino UDAT TALAVERA 00:20:16 3'45"/km
9 163 Victor Del Mazo Masculino 5 SENIOR Masculino 00:20:21 3'46"/km
10 179 Francisco Gonzélez Sanchez Masculino 6 SENIOR Masculino UDAT 00:20:51 3'51"/km
11 211 Carlos Sanchez Gutierrez Masculino 7 SENIOR Masculino C.D. DARKSIDE TRIATLON TALAVERA 00:21:16 3'56"/km
12 156 Alvaro Cano Cano Masculino 1 VT-B Masculino Navamorcuende corre 00:21:32 3'59"/km
13 203 Juan Carlos Perez Garcia Masculino 5 VT-A Masculino UDAT 00:21:54 4'03"/km
14 164 German Del Pino Barroso Masculino 2 VT-B Masculino C.D. DARKSIDE TRIATLON TALAVERA 00:22:12 4'06"/km
15 209 Gerardo Saceda Tomico Masculino 6 VT-A Masculino 00:22:16 4'07"/km
16 162 Ana Maria Del Cerro Sanchez Femenino 1 VT-A Femenino Evedeport 00:23:10 4'17"/km
17 186 Alfredo lllan Talavera Masculino 7 VT-A Masculino Evedeport 00:23:12 4'17"/km
18 177 Toni Gonzélez Gbmez Masculino 3 VT-B Masculino Velada Runners &Javi training 00:23:23 4'19"/km
19 204 Hugo Pérez Gonzalo Masculino 8 VT-A Masculino Javitrainning 00:23:26 4'20"/km
20 152 Salvador Andres Blanco Masculino 4 VT-B Masculino 00:23:57 4'26"/km
21 173 Fernando Enrique Gomez Garcia Masculino 5 VT-B Masculino 00:24:14 4'29"/km
22 153 Fernando Ares Chicote Masculino 9 VT-A Masculino 00:24:21 4'30"/km
23 181 Gustavo Gudiel Machin Masculino 6 VT-B Masculino C.D.DARKSIDE TRIATLON TALAVERA 00:24:53 4'36"/km
24 200 Laura Ortiz Ropero Femenino 2 VT-A Femenino CD Oropesa Corre 00:25:08 4'39"/km
25 188 Maximo Lépez Gomez Masculino 10 VT-A Masculino CD Oropesa Corre 00:25:18 4'41"/km
26 210 Ronda Saldafa Blazquez Femenino 1 SENIOR Femenino Vvrunners 00:25:19 4'41"/km
27 151 Luis Alban Bonilla Masculino 11 VT-A Masculino 00:25:19 4'41"/km
28 185 Carlos Oscar Hidalga Piedrabuena Masculino 7 VT-B Masculino B Sabadell 00:25:46 4'46"/km
29 166 Jose Antonio Escobar Gonzélez Masculino 12 VT-A Masculino 00:25:48 4'46"/km
30 183 Aurora Hernando Corrochano Masculino 13 VT-A Masculino 00:26:16 4'51"/km
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Sara
Daniel

Jose Carlos

Alfonso
Ainhoa

Jose Elias
Jose Alberto
Iris

Luis

Fidel

Nerea
Roberto
Sara

David

Jesus Manuel
Oscar

Graci
Francisco Manuel
Enrique José
Rosalia
Laura

Cesar
Mercedes
Fernando
Sara

Jose Manuel
Marta

Jaime

Cortes Ramos
Hernando Martin
Gudiel Machin
Nufiez Martin
Mondelo Diaz
Madrid Morcillo
Ordax Dasilva

Hernandez De La Rica
Jerénimo Corrochano

Moya Sanchez
Rodriguez Collado
Martin Sobrino

Diaz Ollero

Garcia Labrador
GOmez Pérez
Gonzalez Pérez
Gomez Tejera
Crespo Morillo
Mufioz Abad

Garcia Heras Mufioz
Romo De La Llave
Martin Perez
Regidor Resino
Torres Pelayo
Viedma Gémez
Fernandez Gonzalez
Serrano Garcia
Canales Tardon

Género

Femenino 3
Masculino 8
Masculino 8
Masculino 9
Femenino 4
Masculino 14
Masculino 10
Femenino 2
Masculino 11
Masculino 12
Femenino 3
Masculino 15
Femenino 4
Masculino 9
Masculino 10
Masculino 13
Femenino 1
Masculino 16
Masculino 14
Femenino 2
Masculino 11
Masculino 15
Femenino 3
Masculino 16
Femenino 5
Masculino 17
Femenino 5
Masculino 17
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VT-A Femenino
SENIOR Masculino

VT-B Masculino

VT-B Masculino
VT-A Femenino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Femenino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Femenino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Femenino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
VT-B Masculino

Javitrainning

C. D. DARKSIDE TRIATLON
TALAVERA

JaviTraining

Sol nacciente
Sol Naciente

Velada Runners & Javi training

UDAT
C.D. TRIATLON TALAVERA DARKSIDE

00:26:16
00:26:36

00:26:54

00:26:58
00:27:37
00:28:16
00:28:16
00:28:24
00:28:36
00:28:37
00:28:41
00:29:54
00:30:03
00:30:03
00:30:16
00:30:31
00:30:53
00:31:30
00:31:30
00:31:36
00:31:44
00:31:50
00:32:59
00:33:00
00:33:47
00:35:59
00:38:22
00:48:00

iDescarga la App

oficial!

4'51"/km
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4'58"/km
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5'18"/km
5'32"/km
5'34"/km
5'34"/km
5'36"/km
5'39"/km
5'43"/km
5'50"/km
5'50"/km
5'51"/km
5'52"/km
5'53"/km
6'06"/km
6'06"/km
6'15"/km
6'39"/km
7'06"/km
8'53"/km




